
U
P

D
N

U
P

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

D
N

D
N

D
N

11'-4"

4
2
'
-
6
"

2
1
'
-
6
 
1
/
2
"

8'-1 1/4"

SITE PLAN

SP100

1

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

SITE PLAN

WWW.GTMARCHITECTS.COM

CRQVXOWDQW

SHDO

TCE SIHRM A C TTG

BETHESDA, MD 20814

(240)333-2000

(240)333-2001 FAX

SUITE 700

7735 OLD GEORGETOWN ROAD

PURMHFW

SKHHW TLWOH

SKHHW NR.

F
I
L
E
 
N

A
M

E
:

D

1

DDWHIVVXH DHVFULSWLRQ

Scale

Drawn By

Checked By

GTM Project No.

DDWH

COPYRIGHT, 2019 GTM ARCHITECTS, INC.

2345

C

B

A

DHYHORSHU

OZQHU

SUGAR FACTORY

BOSTON

100 SOUTH MARKET BLDG, QUINCY MARKET 100-134, BOSTON, MA

SUGAR FACTORY BOSTON LLC

115A PRATT STREET

DEMOLITION SET 08-03-2021

21.0220

MH

MD

AS NOTED

 

 

PROVIDENCE, RI 02906

LLOYD SUGARMAN

SCHEMATIC SET     08-11-2021

FHM REVIEW     09-27-2021

BLC REVIEW     02-15-2022

BS-1

101

VESTIBULE

100

OUTDOOR 

DINING

104

OUTDOOR 

DINING

103

BAR

106

MEN'S

RESTROOM

105

WOMEN'S

RESTROOM

102

DINING

BS-1

TB-1

CH-4

3

CH-3

EXISTING

ADA LIFT

TB-1

TB-1

TB-5 CH-4

CH-4CH-4

BS-1

BS-1

BS-1

BS-1

BS-1

BS-1

BS-1

BS-1

BS-1 BS-1 BS-1 BS-1 BS-1 BS-1 BS-1 BS-1 BS-1

CH-4

TB-5

CH-4

CH-4

TB-5

CH-4

CH-4

TB-5

CH-4

CH-4

TB-5

CH-4

CH-4

TB-5

CH-4

CH-4

TB-5

CH-4

CH-4 CH-4

CH-4CH-4

CH-4

TB-3

CH-4

CH-4CH-4

CH-4 CH-4

CH-4CH-4

CH-4 CH-4

CH-4CH-4

CH-4 CH-4

CH-4CH-4

CH-4 CH-4

CH-4CH-4

TB-3 TB-3

TB-3TB-3TB-3

CH-3

CH-1

CH-1

CH-1

CH-1

CH-1

CH-1

TB-1

TB-1

TB-1

CH-1

TB-2

CH-1

CH-1 CH-1

CH-1

TB-2

CH-1

CH-1 CH-1

CH-1

TB-2

CH-1

CH-1 CH-1

CH-1

TB-2

CH-1

CH-1 CH-1

PB-1 PB-1 PB-1 PB-1

PB-1 PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

PB-1

1

ID200

3

ID200

ADJACENT

TENANT (NIC)

1

TYP.

2

3

FURNITURE SCHEDULE

FIXTURE

TAG

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

TB-1 DINING TABLE - 24"x30" W/ WOOD BASE

TB-4 OUTDOOR DINING TABLE - 24"x30" W/ WHITE WOOD BASE

CH-1
DINING CHAIR

BS-1
BAR STOOL

TB-2
DINING TABLE - 36"x36" W/ WOOD BASE

CH-2

TB-3 OUTDOOR DINING TABLE - 36"x36" W/ METAL BASE

OUTDOOR DINING CHAIR

PINK DINING CHAIR
CH-5

BS-2
GOLD BAR STOOL

INDOOR SWING CHAIR

LOUNGE FURNITURE
CH-3
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31

6TB-5 OUTDOOR DINING TABLE - 24"x30" W/ METAL BASE

EXISTING SEATING AREA ENCLOSURE TO REMAIN.

EXTERIOR HOST STAND. RE: DETAILS SHEET. PROVIDE POWER.

NOTE: TOP OF TABLES TO BE 29" AFF, TYP. U.N.O.

PB-1 PLANTER BOX

14

1

OUTDOOR FURNITURE AND PLANTERS. REFER TO FF+E BOOK FOR

SPECIFICATIONS.

KEY NOTES
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SPECIFICATIONS

UMBRELLA WITH WEIGHTED BASE. RE: FF&E BOOK FORMOBILE
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EXISTING BLADE SIGN ATTACHMENTS TO

REMAIN. EXISTING BLADE SIGN SIZE AND SHAPE

TO REMAIN AND BE REPLACED IN KIND WITH

NEW BACKGROUND COLOR AND LOGO. RE:

EXTERIOR RENDERING FOR DESIGN INTENT.

EXISTING AWNING TO BE REUSED. FABRIC

COLOR IS EXISTING TO REMAIN. NEW SIGN

COPY TO BE INSTALLED ON EXISTING SIZE

AWNING VALANCE, TYP

EXISTING BLADE SIGN ATTACHMENTS TO

REMAIN. EXISTING BLADE SIGN SIZE AND SHAPE

TO REMAIN AND BE REPLACED IN KIND WITH

NEW BACKGROUND COLOR AND LOGO. RE:

EXTERIOR RENDERING FOR DESIGN INTENT.

EXISTING AWNING TO BE REUSED.

FABRIC COLOR IS EXISTING TO REMAIN.

NEW SIGN COPY TO BE INSTALLED ON

EXISTING SIZE AWNING VALANCE, TYP

INSTALL NEW LOGO FLAGS ON

EXISTING FLAG POLES

PARTIAL EXTERIOR ELEVATION
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EXISTING BLADE SIGN ATTACHMENTS TO

REMAIN. EXISTING BLADE SIGN SIZE AND SHAPE

TO REMAIN AND BE REPLACED IN KIND WITH

NEW BACKGROUND COLOR AND LOGO. RE:
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	 FINISH SAMPLE					     CUTTING					       PROTOTYPE

REQUIRED ITEM(S) FOR DESIGNER APPROVAL TO FABRICATION:

OUTDOOR DINING CHAIR

PROJECTPROJECT #: 	 21.0220

ISSUE DATE: 	 AUGUST 9, 2021

PREPARED BY: GTM ARCHITECTS

LOCATION: OUTDOOR DINING 

MANUFACTURER: SERENA & LILY
COLLECTION: RIVIERA DINING CHAIR
COLOR: FOG/WHITE

CONTACT: 
https://www.serenaandlily.com

NOTES: 
Submit samples for approval in accordance with 
designer’s specifications

CH-4



	
	 SEAMING DIAGRAM				                            STRIKE-OFF		                         	                         SHOP DRAWINGS
  
	 FINISH SAMPLE					     CUTTING					       PROTOTYPE

REQUIRED ITEM(S) FOR DESIGNER APPROVAL TO FABRICATION:

PLANTER BOX

PROJECTPROJECT #: 	 21.0220

ISSUE DATE: 	 AUGUST 9, 2021

PREPARED BY: GTM ARCHITECTS

REFERENCE MODEL: HEVEA LONG BOX OUTDOOR 
PLANTER BOX

SOURCE: POTTERY BARN

LOCATION: OUTDOOR PATIO
	  
MATERIAL: COMPOSITE

COLOR: ESPRESSO

DIMENSIONS: 39”Lx12”Dx20”H

WEIGHT: 44lb

PROVIDE OUTDOOR PRELIT TOPIARY/BOXWOOD 
STYLE PLANTS FOR PLANTERS SIM TO:
PRE-LIT MINI BOXWOOD BALL TOPIARY IN POT BY THE 
HOLIDAY AISLE

FINAL PLANT SELECTION TO BE SUBMITTED FOR 
OWNER/DESIGNER REVIEW.

NOTES: 
Submit samples for approval in accordance with 
designer’s specifications.

PB-1
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REQUIRED ITEM(S) FOR DESIGNER APPROVAL TO FABRICATION:

TB-3

DINING TABLE 36” X 36”

PROJECTPROJECT #: 	 21.0220

ISSUE DATE: 	 AUGUST 9, 2021

PREPARED BY: GTM ARCHITECTS

LOCATION:OUTDOOR DINING AREA

MODEL: ICONIC SINGLE TILE DINING TABLE TOP
MANUFACTURER:  SOURCE FURNITURE
MATERIAL: FRAME - PC406 TEX BLACK
	        INSERT - CRASH BLANCO

TABLE BASE:	  
MANUFACTURER:  SOURCE FURNITURE
MODEL: VERONA SMALL ROUND BASE
MATERIAL: PC406 TEX BLACK

NOTES: 
Submit samples for approval in accordance with 
designer’s specifications
GENERAL NOTE: 
Manufacturer to ensure table top size/weight is compatible with 
base. Provide support & attachment as required. 
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	 FINISH SAMPLE					     CUTTING					       PROTOTYPE

REQUIRED ITEM(S) FOR DESIGNER APPROVAL TO FABRICATION:

TB-5

DINING TABLE 24” X 36”

PROJECTPROJECT #: 	 21.0220

ISSUE DATE: 	 AUGUST 9, 2021

PREPARED BY: GTM ARCHITECTS

LOCATION:OUTDOOR DINING AREA

MODEL: ICONIC SINGLE TILE DINING TABLE TOP
MANUFACTURER:  SOURCE FURNITURE
MATERIAL: FRAME - PC406 TEX BLACK
	        INSERT - CRASH BLANCO

TABLE BASE:	  
MANUFACTURER:  SOURCE FURNITURE
MODEL: VERONA SMALL ROUND BASE
MATERIAL: PC406 TEX BLACK

NOTES: 
Submit samples for approval in accordance with 
designer’s specifications
GENERAL NOTE: 
Manufacturer to ensure table top size/weight is compatible with 
base. Provide support & attachment as required. 
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	 FINISH SAMPLE					     CUTTING					       PROTOTYPE

REQUIRED ITEM(S) FOR DESIGNER APPROVAL TO FABRICATION:

UMBRELLAS

PROJECTPROJECT #: 	 21.0220

ISSUE DATE: 	 AUGUST 9, 2021

PREPARED BY: GTM ARCHITECTS

LOCATION: SUGAR FACTORY 
	  

MANUFACTURER: TUUCI
UMBRELLA: OCEAN MASTER MAX MANTA

BASE: TUUCI MOBILE UMBRELLA STAND
FINISH: SILVER

FABRIC: NATURAL 4604, MARINE GRADE C
POLE FINISH: NIGHT FOG POWDER COAT

DIMENSIONS: 
120”Wx120”D

NOTES: 
Submit samples for approval in accordance with 
designer’s specifications.

UM-1
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